
PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET

Project Name

Project # HC2023-1195

Prebid Date Wednesday, May 24, 2024 10:30 AM

Prebid Location Microsoft Teams Online 

Contracts Administrator Brenda Faison          Brenda.Faison@charlottenc.gov 

Project Manager

Company Name
Representative's Name

(PLEASE PRINT NAME)
Address Phone number Email

City of Charlotte - General 

Services - City Procurement
Donna Johnson

600 East Fourth Street

Charlotte, NC 28202
980.579.2230 Donna.Johnson@charlottenc.gov 

City of Charlotte - General 

Services - City Procurement
Sadia Khan

600 East Fourth Street

Charlotte, NC 28202
704.388.8357

Sadia.Khan@charlottenc.gov 

City of Charlotte - General 

Services - City Procurement
John Long

600 East Fourth Street

Charlotte, NC 28202
704.534.4843

John.Long@charlottenc.com

Kimley-Horn Alex McIntyre
200 South Tyron St. Ste. 200, 

Charlotte, NC 28202
704.626.1192

Alexandra.NcIntyre@kimley-horn.com 

Blythe Development Co. Eve Hibbler

ehibbler@blythedevelopment.com  

JD Goodrum Cory Blair

Cory@jdgoodrum.com

Sealand Contractors Jason Bree

jason.bree@sealandcontractors.com

United of Carolinas Jack Gould

jack@unitedcarolinas.com

Polivka International Company, 

Inc.
Basil Polivka 980.328.8975

estimating@polivkaintl.com

Chandler Crofts   Chandler.Crofts@charlottenc.gov 

CROSS CHARLOTTE TRAIL - ORR RD TO ROCKY RIVER RD
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PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET

PermaTrak Kylie Halbert

khalbert@permatrak.com

mailto:khalbert@permatrak.com

